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Blackmore Vale Lions Half Results

No |Surname
198 \Way

265 |Chapman
261 |Smith

79 |Towner
66 |Dimbleby
7 |Rose
204 England
159 |Kazaniecki
145 |Williams
73 |Stratford
76 |Arthur
186 |Shea
105 |Claxton
277 |Pick

15 |Packer
83 |Godden
114 |Lawson
197 |Ford

10 |Berry
126 |Astington
259 |Cook
163 Lye

231 |Hadley
189 |Grist
274 |\ Turner
16 |Rimmer
81 |Currah
135|Robbins
161 |Skinner
200 |Lascelles
222 England
55 |Cartwright
271 |Wilson
119 Taylor
284 |Jardine
199 |Lascelles
178 |Martin
219 |Roberts
49 Mogridge
234 | Tovey
256 Den Hartog
8 |Haywood
248 Conway
251 Bayliss
220 |Davies
236 |Hards
106 Moyse
129 |Moore
155 |Bryant

03/02/2019
Firstname |Club
Steve Bournemouth Ac
Toby Bournemouth Ac
Mark Poole Ac
John Poole Runners
Peter Birchfield Harriers
Paul Maiden Newton Runners
James
Grzegorz
Stephen Littledown Harriers
Chris Poole Runners
Simon Egdon Heath Harriers
Barry Dorset Doddlers Rc
Steve Poole Runners
Damien Wells City Harriers
Mark Littledown Harriers
Joe Poole Runners
Charlie
Seth
Nick Dorset Doddlers Rc
Rachel Running For Time
Steve Poole Ac
Steve Yeovil Town RRC
William Winchester & District Ac
Michael South West Vets
Jon
Anthony Maiden Newton Runners
Paul Poole Runners
Matt Poole Runners
Reuben Poole AC
Martin Maiden Newton Runners
Phil
David Poole Runners
David Littledown Harriers
Mike
Andrew Egdon Heath Harriers
Lin Maiden Newton Runners
Clare Purbeck Runners
Adam
Spencer Dorset Doddlers Rc
Becky Romsey Road Runners
Jan
Nigel Purbeck Runners
Sarah Birchfield Harriers
Anne-Marie
Daryl Dorset Doddlers Rc
Barry City of Salisbury A&RC
Graham Poole Runners
Hannah
Kevin

Gender |Age | Time
01:08:32
01:09:00

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 03/02/2019

44
25
43
36
44
55
28
42
37
39
43
43
43
48
49
35
36
27
45
27
48
46
43
56
41
47
35
40
48
64
54
70
53
50
39
54
30
34
46
35
37
63
36
43
31
60
59
30
61

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

14:11
15:24
15:58
17:25
17:29
17:49
18:21
18:40
18:49
18:50
19:04
19:07
19:25
19:46

01:20:00
01:20:02
01:20:08
01:20:24
01:20:32
01:20:37
01:20:38
01:21:18
01:21:21
01:21:31
01:21:37
01:21:53
01:22:00
01:23:23
01:23:34
01:23:40
01:23:57
01:24:26
01:24:43
01:24:48
01:25:20
01:25:31
01:25:33
01:25:35
01:25:37
01:25:44
01:26:09
01:26:51
01:27:13
01:27:19
01:27:38
01:27:40
01:28:23
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Position No [Surname

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

169 Morgan
125 |Frear

51 |Corbin-Jones

1 |Peters

95 |Trim

69 |Ozdemir
39 |Holmes
137 |Barker

98 [Trew

168 |Martin
112 |Perry

94 |Barker
232 |Carter
267 |Hopson
165 Wylie

266 |Sanders
279 |Fields
184 \Wheatley
249 |Smith

193 | Gurney
68 |Hopkinson
205 |Carney
121 |Alvis

201 |Green
280 | Beckett
32 |Watson
122 |Swift

250 |Calton
154 |Townsend
173 |Blackmore
166 |Jackson
54 |Redman
117 |Russ

26 |Thomas
45 |Smith

42 |Ghabaee
233 |Budzynski
244 |Wiles

215 |Arthur

22 |Davies
56 |Russell
48 |Rendall
139 Kirkpatrick
203 |\Walters
245 |Wiles

225 McLellan
243 |Graham
46 |Cramond
40 |Everitt

03/02/2019
Firstname |Club
Robbie Egdon Heath Harriers
Christopher |Dorset Doddlers Rc
Darryl Westbourne R C
Michael Dorset Doddlers Rc
Sarah Running For Time
Esref Poole Runners
Tony Purbeck Runners
Andrew
Michael North Dorset Tri
Stuart Lee
Justin Dorset Doddlers Rc
Paula Poole Runners
Pete
Josh
Morgan
Thea Taunton Ac
Brian
Bruce
Calum
Hugh
Neil Wimborne AC
Simon
Sarah Calne Running Club
Gavin Dorset Doddlers RC
Graeme Poole Runners
Jeff Yeovil Town Rrc
Sarah Poole Runners
David Poole Runners
John Dorset Doddlers Rc
Neil Littledown Harriers
David
Nigel Poole Runners
Barney Littledown Harriers
Mark
Martin Egdon Heath Harriers
Khalil Poole Runners
Edward
Peter Royal Manor Of Portland Ac
Guy
Nicholas
Paul Dorset Doddlers Rc
Jonathan
Rob Dorchester Riot
Cam
Anna Royal Manor Of Portland Ac
Lucy Gillingham Trotters
lan Bournemouth AC
Doug Poole Ac
Patricia Bournemouth Joggers

Gender |Age | Time

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 03/02/2019

56
34
36
57
39
45
51
38
59
58
46
51
48
27
18
27
51
41
24
47
59
31
42
53
41
48
48
63
48
42
60
49
38
50
46
55
39
34
33
33
45
44
39
23
31
34
71
62
59

01:28:45
01:29:08
01:29:21
01:29:22
01:30:00
01:30:05
01:30:08
01:30:11
01:30:31
01:30:54
01:31:01
01:31:14
01:31:17
01:31:19
01:31:20
01:31:26
01:31:27
01:31:38
01:31:48
01:32:04
01:32:05
01:32:47
01:32:58
01:33:14
01:33:19
01:33:45
01:33:56
01:33:57
01:35:07
01:35:23
01:35:24
01:36:09
01:36:11
01:36:21
01:36:38
01:37:11
01:37:33
01:37:38
01:37:47
01:37:53
01:37:56
01:38:07
01:38:33
01:38:39
01:38:42
01:38:55
01:38:57
01:39:02
01:39:08
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Position No [Surname

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

281 Tipper
226 |Schofield
167 |Carver
288 |West

162 |Wilson-Croome

287 |Ryan

35 |Hicks

96 |Binsley
91 |Portnoi
70 |Weatherill
110 Gunn

52 |Ring

62 |Scarfe
84 |Cartwright
60 |Lewis

50 |Hicks
239 |Coulson
211|Slater
212 |Doherty
187 |Green
210 |Baikie
216 Baikie

9 |Lane

64 |Harris

88 |Harris

37 |Maxted
124 |Reynolds
80 |Brown
241 Bewley
268 Bartlett
258 |Cuff

263 |Sutton
131 |Hubbard
242 |Stroud-Allen
86 |Watts
120 |Cornock
151 |Smith

87 |Dike

24 Frampton
75 |Dobbs
108 |Cornwell
276 |Musselwhite
123 |Davies
128 |Moss

57 |Carroll
290 |Connolly
144 |Parkin
252 |Filmer
227 |Kusmierczyk

03/02/2019
Firstname |Club
Charles
Rob
James
Michael
Dougal
Carmel Bournemouth Joggers
Tom Poole Runners
lain North Dorset Tri
Peter Poole Runners
Peter Uknetrunner.Co.Uk
Alison Poole Runners
Nigel
Dougie Lytchett Manor Striders
Jim Poole Runners
Simon
Barnaby Vegan Runners UK
Jess
Adam Bridport Runners
Kevin Yeovil Town RRC
Ashley
Arabella
Darrel
Alice Romsey Road Runners
Holly Dorchester Riot
Graham Dorchester Riot
Malcolm Yeovil Town RRC
Stephen Lonely Goat Rc
Robert Poole Runners
Matthew
Mike
Francesca |Royal Manor Of Portland AC
Jill Lonely Goat Rc
John Westbourne R C
Felix Dorset Doddlers Rc
Caroline Yeovil Town RRC
Heather Calne Running Club
Derek
Victoria
Robert Poole Runners
Mark Poole Runners
Laura Poole Runners
James
Julia
Andrew North Dorset Tri
Mel Poole Runners
Emma
Sam
Graham Poole Ac
Magdalena |Yeovil Town Rrc

Gender |Age | Time

Male |53
Male |49
Male |33
Male |61
Male |63
Female |51
Male |51
Male |45
Male |67
Male |47
Female |27
Male |51
Male |52
Male |39
Male |30
Male |37
Female |33
Male |39
Male |51
Male |33
Female |32
Male |40
Female |51
Female |56
Male |55
Male |70
Male |55
Male |50
Male |39
Male |43
Female |31
Female |52
Male |55
Male |47
Female |40
Female |45
Male |44
Female (41
Male |57
Male |56
Female (41
Male |39
Female |47
Male |29
Female |52
Female |29
Male |33
Male |55
Female |37

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 03/02/2019

01:39:08
01:39:20
01:39:26
01:39:30
01:39:32
01:39:38
01:39:55
01:40:00
01:40:28
01:40:32
01:40:34
01:40:37
01:40:40
01:40:40
01:41:25
01:41:26
01:41:47
01:41:48
01:41:53
01:42:02
01:42:28
01:42:28
01:42:54
01:43:14
01:43:14
01:43:19
01:43:51
01:44:00
01:44:04
01:44:21
01:45:04
01:45:24
01:45:32
01:45:40
01:46:01
01:46:08
01:46:16
01:46:32
01:46:33
01:46:42
01:46:44
01:46:49
01:47:15
01:47:16
01:47:18
01:47:30
01:47:31
01:47:52
01:47:55
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Position No [Surname

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

157 |Anderson
246 |Croad

164 |Croome
67 |Dimbleby
30 |Johnson
140 |Smith

238 |Robertshaw
262 |Wayman
107 |Jarvis

53 |Winter

20 |Docherty
179 |Wilson-Croome
19 |Brown
100 |Hurst

147 |Sorton
146 |Pullen
142 |Howse

78 |Lane

278  Thomson
38 |[Livermore
14 |Hynes
127 |Shore
257 |Townsend
289 Cowley
132 /|Cleall

160 |Kazaniecka
188 |Weeks

25 |Storrie
190 |Simpson
101 |Westwell
286 |Bradford
180 |Burdett
229 |Willis

208 |Barnes
213 |Caddick
221|Hammans
175 |Prideaux
71 |Cook

240 |Harrison
61 |Scarfe
260 |Harrison
283 |Wolfenden
282 Locke
235|Wayman
228 |Crane

291 |Fowles
85 |Windebank
264 Reddyhoff
113 |East

03/02/2019
Firstname |Club
Frances Egdon Heath Harriers
Karen
Ruth
Lisa Birchfield Harriers
Frances Egdon Heath Harriers
Julian New Forest Runners
Wendy
Gavin Poole Runners
Penny Poole Runners
Stephen
Terry
Jonathan
Ewan
David Dorset Doddlers Rc
Andy Poole Runners
Keith Egdon Heath Harriers
Claudia Poole Runners
Christopher |Littledown Harriers
Rob
Emma Poole Runners
Donal
Emma Poole Runners
Charlotte  |Dorset Doddlers Rc
John Dorset Doddlers Rc
Joanne Poole Runners
lwona
John
Rebecca
Rich
Jemma Dorset Doddlers Rc
Tom Lonely Goat Rc
Guy Littledown Harriers
Tim Yeovil Town Rrc
Philip
Michael
Brad
Lesley
Melanie Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac
Charles
Judith Lytchett Manor Striders
Nick
Samantha
Malcolm
Graham
Kim Dorset Doddlers Rc
Sandra Dorset Doddlers Rc
Kate Poole Runners
Daron
Adrian

Gender |Age | Time

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 03/02/2019

62
60
61
46
52
58
22
35
68
39
39
67
39
52
47
61
53
63
23
41
63
40
47
62
33
38
54
38
37
36
36
40
56
53
20
23
55
48
22
52
59
28
59
64
38
48
32
45
55

01:48:31
01:48:31
01:48:59
01:49:20
01:49:51
01:49:56
01:50:13
01:50:20
01:50:44
01:50:45
01:51:01
01:51:29
01:51:33
01:51:44
01:51:50
01:51:55
01:52:02
01:52:04
01:52:44
01:52:48
01:52:52
01:53:01
01:53:04
01:53:23
01:53:42
01:54:30
01:54:42
01:55:17
01:55:34
01:55:51
01:55:52
01:56:13
01:57:43
01:58:45
01:59:10
01:59:21
01:59:28
01:59:40
02:00:00
02:00:50
02:01:20
02:01:38
02:01:39
02:01:51
02:02:22
02:02:22
02:02:29
02:02:42
02:02:52
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Blackmore Vale Lions Half Results

Position No [Surname

198
197
199
200
201
202
203
205
204
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
225
224
226
227
229
228

138 |Jenkins
196 |Mitchell
270 Bradford
218 Vooght
28 |Griffiths
27 |Griffiths
13 |Williams
149 |Viney
217 |Maidment
292 |lves
174 |Harrison
21 |Perrett

148 | Coney-Lax

183 |Bearwish
134 |Kerr

269 Martin
247 |Leonard
104 |Chandler
253 |Stoker
254 |Oliver
176 |Prideaux
11 |Thomas
191 |Burt
275 |Crake
74 Law

23 |Frampton
224 |Feather
43 |Gosling
209 |Barnes
237 |Hartwell
111 |Remnant
170 |Goddard
171 |Claxton

Firsthame
Barry
Mel
Sophie
Stephen
Jude
Mike
Tony
Paul
Lynn
Jacqui
Rebecca
Sarah
Joanne
Karen
James
Sarah
Sylvia
Jane
Joanna
Ruth
Jon
Caroline
Jason
Matt
Faye
Marion
Jane
Julie
Suzanne
Emma
Nicola
Charli
Hannah

03/02/2019

Club

Dorset Doddlers Rc
Dorset Doddlers Rc
Lonely Goat Rc

Purbeck Runners
Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Dorset Doddlers Rc
Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Run Blandford

Poole Runners
Poole Runners
Dorset Doddlers Rc

Run Blandford
Run Blandford

Gender |Age | Time

Male |53
Female |32
Female |34
Male |60
Female |52
Male |54
Male |70
Male |49
Female |44
Female |45
Female |27
Female |45
Female |39
Female |47
Male |68
Female |36
Female |56
Female |62
Female (42
Female |53
Male |56
Female (42
Male |42
Male (41
Female |38
Female |58
Female |63
Female |60
Female |52
Female |36
Female |53
Female |31
Female |39

Blackmore Vale Lions Half Marathon - 03/02/2019

02:03:30
02:03:30
02:04:32
02:04:40
02:04:47
02:04:48
02:04:57
02:05:38
02:05:38
02:06:01
02:06:30
02:08:09
02:09:55
02:10:41
02:10:59
02:11:38
02:12:42
02:13:27
02:13:53
02:13:57
02:14:43
02:15:18
02:24:02
02:24:24
02:24:55
02:24:56
02:26:39
02:28:40
02:28:40
02:41:50
03:17:37
03:17:38
03:17:38
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